DATE

10/14/2025

PARCEL IDENTIFICATION

07
07
15
19
04
05

547523993704
549689761402
549689663111
641719764160
549584228559
549529301538
549529498064
545633864663
545653993470
546656865098
546435497519
542835083560

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS APPOINTMENTS SCHEDULE

SIMCHA BEIT

GLR PROPERTIES SWOPE PLAZA LLC
GLR PROPERTIES SWOPE Pm LLC

PPL ELECTRIC UTILITIES CORPORATION
BELHAM ASSOCIATES

CROUTHAMEL TERRY JR & KATE
DRAGATSIKAS DIMITRIOS

VILCANT VILIANE & NICHOLAS JP

ROY SUBRAT & RUNA DUTTA

MC ANDREW DONYEL SABATINI

SUSANJ MICEELLE R & WILLIAM j

APPEALED CL APL NAME
1 C E
1 13 14 C A
1 13 14 C A
1 cC Aa
1 cC Aa
1 R A
1 17 R A
1 R I
1 R I
1 R A
1 R I
1 R I

BKJ ENTERPRISES LLC

TIME ST CHK IN N.S.

9:15am 1
9:15aM 1
9:15aM 1
9:15AM 1
9:15aM 1
10:00AM 1
10:00AM 1
10:30AM 1
10:30AM 1
10:30AM 1
10:30aM 1

10:30AaM 1



